RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021

Date

2021-09-21
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-23
2021-09-23
2021-09-23
2021-09-24
2021-09-24
2021-09-26
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-27
2021-09-28
2021-09-28
2021-09-28
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29

Co No

530
530
460
530
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
460
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
810
260
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
110
460
480
480
460
460
460
460

Acct No

030
54610
91670
54612
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
55285
63250
81050654566420
81050654566420
72250
50013
566430
71050
54606
69375
58704
36110
50009
50009
50013
50013
50013
50013
58020
58020
58020
72425
10000
91670
12300
12300
91670
91670
91670
91670

Order No

65068
65083
65085
65086
65088
65089
65090
65092
65093
65094
65097
65099
65101
65102
65103
65115
65120
65127
65133
65135
65141
65151
65195
65198
65230
65231
65232
65233
65234
65236
65237
65306
65309
65315
65326
65327
65328
65329
65330
65331

User

Krystin Wolschleger
Amber Kleekamp
Erica Ross
Amber Kleekamp
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Tricia Ruth
Rhonda Conley
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Deanna Sisman
Jessica Derkacz
ASHLEY ERICKSON
Tracy Spencer
Amber Kleekamp
jill uhouse
deborah simpson
Becky Wolfington
Mary Bitzer

Mary Bitzer
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Kathy Warshefski
Kathy Warshefski
Kathy Warshefski
Dalyn Andrzejewski
Amy Shea

Erica Ross
Melissa Wood
Melissa Wood
Erica Ross

Erica Ross

Erica Ross

Erica Ross

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
1000
250
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
500
250
500
500
1000
1000
1000
500
500
2000
2000
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
250
250
500
250
500

RP Cost

26.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-04
2021-10-04
2021-10-04
2021-10-05
2021-10-05
2021-10-05
2021-10-05
2021-10-06
2021-10-06

Co No

460
460
460
460
810
460
810
210
810
810
480
480
480
260
210
810
310
310
160
160
810
810
480
160
510
480
60

260
260
360
260
810
810
60

810
810
810
480
480
70

Acct No

6043116
6043116
91670
6043116
81050648566430
63250
68150
30010
81050670566430
81050670566430
59500
28590
28550
91020
30050
69260
0796

0796
55511
55511
56037
56037
30550
55511
58903
30998
60030
30418
30418
27805-1200
71350
58022
58022
90120
50009
50002
72250
28550
19500
70-90600

Order No

65332
65333
65334
65335
65337
65339
65342
65343
65345
65346
65347
65348
65349
65368
65372
65383
65385
65386
65388
65389
65390
65391
65392
65393
65394
65395
65396
65398
65399
65401
65406
65414
65415
65416
65434
65437
65439
65444
65448
65461

User

Erica Ross

Erica Ross

Erica Ross

Erica Ross
Melissa Hayes
Rhonda Conley
Cheryl Walker
Lisa Dryzga
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Rebecca Kleeves
Rebecca Kleeves
Rebecca Kleeves

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Cheryl Hintze-SchneideBusiness Card

Ashley Bowen
Leah Blair
Deanna Hart
Deanna Hart
Jennifer Mullin
Jennifer Mullin
TIffany Badour
TIffany Badour
Pamela Snear
Jennifer Mullin
Laurie Ferris
Pamela Snear
Tammy Sagamang
Daniela Dimovski
Daniela Dimovski
Michelle Gillis
Danielle Sowers
Kim Brass

Kim Brass
Angela McFarland
Mary Bitzer
colleen taraskavage
Deanna Sisman
Rebecca Kleeves
Lori Pidick

doug glazier

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
250
500
250
500
500
1000
5000
250
500
500
500
500
250
250
500
1000
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
250
500
500
250
500
500
500
250
1000
1000
1000
500
2000
1000
1000
250
250
500

RP Cost

17.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
180.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
78.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-10-06
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-10-14
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-18
2021-10-18
2021-10-18
2021-10-18
2021-10-18
2021-10-18
2021-10-18

Co No

460
210
210
210
530
810
110
110
110
310
810
810
810
160
60

810
480
480
530
260
460
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
810
810
810
810

Acct No

6043116
38132
38132
27410
54626
56516
30340
30340
30340
27250-2280
51517
50656
50656
91650
32011
56516
02801040000
02801040000
26600
22615
6043116
60180
69490
72000
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
51571
50517-2920
50523
36610
50515
50515
50519
50521

Order No

65464
65468
65469
65470
65473
65513
65515
65517
65518
65523
65524
65537
65538
65542
65544
65545
65547
65548
65562
65567
65568
65574
65586
65587
65588
65589
65590
65591
65592
65593
65594
65595
65606
65615
65616
65620
65622
65623
65624
65625

User

Erica Ross
Alison Tyslicky
Alison Tyslicky
Alison Tyslicky
Tricia Ruth

Paula John

arnel paril
shawna carpenter
shawna carpenter
Carrie Wheeler
Becky Jurish
Jennifer Wheeler
Jennifer Wheeler
Barbara Carson
Jennifer Dixon
Paula John

Hilary Kuretich
Hilary Kuretich
Abby Gucwa
sheryl shoebottom
Erica Ross

amy davis

Kerry Zaske
MICHELLE GALATI
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
Jodie Bolzman
Joann Provost
Joann Provost
Courtney Carter
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
500
500
500
1000
250
1000
500
250
250
500
500
500
500
1000
500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
500
2000
1000
1000
2000
2000
2000
2000

RP Cost

44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
26.00
78.00
44.00
44.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-10-18 810 50519 65626 nicole jones Business Card 2000 78.00
2021-10-18 810 86048-3405 65629 Karen Palevich Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-19 460 6043116 65633 Erica Ross Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-10-19 460 6043116 65634 Erica Ross Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-19 810 50718 65642 Kristina Cox Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-19 810 50718 65643 Kristina Cox Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-19 810 58020 65645 Kathy Warshefski Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-10-20 810 71350 65656 Jannine LaDuke Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-20 810 71350 65657 Jannine LaDuke Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-20 810 71350 65659 Jannine LaDuke Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-20 810 71350 65660 Jannine LaDuke Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-20 460 6043116 65663 Erica Ross Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-20 810 69200 65667 Cheryl McFarland Business Card 2000 78.00
2021-10-20 510 206000 65669 Grace Berndt Business Card 250 17.00
2021-10-20 10 90110 65677 Jennifer OGrady Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-21 810 73250 65696 Holly Reibel Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-21 810 73250 65697 Holly Reibel Business Card 500 26.00
2021-10-21 810 73250 65698 Holly Reibel Business Card 250 17.00
2021-10-21 810 67200 65707 Rebecca Stevens Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-10-22 810 90520 65722 Michelle Pinter Business Card 250 17.00
Total b 5117.00
2021-09-07 530 27250 64780 Deb House #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-09-08 60 14765 64834 Christine Swoish #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-09-22 810 50013 65098 Jessica Derkacz #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-09-23 480 30998 65104 Pamela Snear #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-09-24 110 38010 65130 Lori Warpup #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-09-24 530 54630 65132 Amber Kleekamp #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-09-24 160 36510 65139 Brenda Sobleskey #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-09-27 60 36110 65150 Becky Wolfington #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-09-27 8155 8155 65241 Kathy Nedorw #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-09-28 810 50692 65246 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-09-28 60 60030 65307 Tammy Sagamang #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-09-30 810 73000 65366 TINA PLAUTZ #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-09-30 810 56078 65369 Bobbi O #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-09-30 60 30510 65374 Patricia Peterson #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-10-05 480 02801040000 65440 Hilary Kuretich #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-10-05 480 02801040000 65442 Hilary Kuretich #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-10-11 160 110029930 65512 Ann Sims #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-10-12 810 65250 65554 Danielle Cahoon #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-10-13 460 6043116 65572 Erica Ross #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
Total el 576.00
2021-10-05 480 02801040000 65441 Hilary Kuretich #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/Pae€xs}ik 84.00
Total el0 84.00
2021-10-04 310 27245 65410 Valerie Kalinin #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
Total ell 50.00
2021-09-27 810 54510 65193 Kevin McNutt #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-09-28 810 64050 65311 Pamela Dietrich #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-10-06 160 90200 65455 Mary Kitts #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 132.00
2021-09-30 810 68150 65373 Cheryl Walker #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2000 84.00
2021-10-07 810 51031 65467 ASHLEY ERICKSON  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-10-07 160 27245 65482 TyAnn Ripley #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2021-10-12 60 32011 65543 Jennifer Dixon #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2021-10-12 810 50013 65552 Jessica Derkacz #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
Total e2 378.00
2021-10-13 60 31018 65571 Samantha Chene 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e3 25.50
2021-10-05 810 54518 65443 ASHLEY ERICKSON 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2021-10-06 810 81050670566430 65450 Melissa Hayes 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2021-10-20 810 51031 65662 ASHLEY ERICKSON 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e5 76.50
2021-10-03 810 72050 65408 tiffany mclaughlan Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-10-12 20 0796 65549 Deanna Hart Letterhead 200 0.00
2021-10-21 510 27245 65704 Robin Topham Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-10-27 60 14765 65793 Christine Swoish Letterhead 500 0.00
Total | 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29

Co No

10
60
60
210
260
210
210
60
260
60
310
810
510
480
70
60
60
60
810
810
10
60
70
10
460
110
60
110
60
60
60
60
10
810
810
220
210
510
210
510

Acct No

90110
90010
90010
24490-1000
29800
16300-1000-631010
16300-1000-631010
38112
52066
36010
52520-3300
17805
24400
02801040000
90600
17805
90540
33010
69200
69200
90010
14235-4205
90600
90110
17805
17800
60010
26300
17805
14750
26600
17805
90110
69200
57506
90600
17805
24400
21600-1000
14300

Order No  User Job Type

65841
65842
65843
65844
65846
65847
65848
65849
65850
65851
65852
65853
65854
65855
65856
65857
65858
65859
65860
65861
65862
65863
65864
65865
65866
65867
65868
65869
65870
65871
65872
65873
65874
65875
65876
65877
65878
65879
65880
65881

Qty
525
90
200
3000
50
25
275
20

24
1000
250

2500
1000
272
250

1000
1800

800
16400
20

20
150

10

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-10-29 60 17805 65882 2260 0.00
2021-10-29 810 17805 65883 200 0.00
2021-10-29 60 17805 65884 500 0.00
2021-10-29 210 17805-642500-1000 65885 750 0.00
2021-10-29 220 90600 65886 1500 0.00
2021-10-29 60 90540 65887 250 0.00
2021-10-29 70 12710 65888 250 0.00
2021-10-29 460 25420 65889 300 0.00
2021-10-29 850 17805 65890 50 0.00
2021-10-29 460 25420 65891 1000 0.00
2021-10-29 210 17805 65892 1000 0.00
2021-10-29 210 29410 65893 50 0.00
2021-10-29 10 19300 65894 3 0.00
2021-10-29 850 90301 65895 1000 0.00
2021-10-29 810 17805 65896 250 0.00
2021-10-29 810 17805 65897 250 0.00
2021-10-29 60 29800-2560 65898 4 0.00
2021-10-29 60 29800-2560 65899 4 0.00
2021-10-29 210 69490 65900 4 0.00
2021-10-29 60 22605 65901 20 0.00
2021-10-29 60 90010 65902 225 0.00
2021-10-29 210 17805-631010-1000 65903 500 0.00
2021-10-29 460 17805 65904 50 0.00
2021-10-29 60 90540 65905 0 0.00
2021-10-29 60 17805 65906 1000 0.00
2021-10-29 210 17805-642500-1000 65907 750 0.00
2021-10-29 60 90540 65908 250 0.00
2021-10-29 60 90540 65909 250 0.00
2021-10-29 810 17805 65910 200 0.00
2021-10-29 60 90540 65911 500 0.00
2021-10-29 60 90540 65912 1000 0.00
2021-10-29 460 25420 65913 500 0.00
2021-10-29 60 17805 65914 50 0.00
2021-10-29 410 8962 65915 50 0.00
2021-10-29 410 8962 65916 300 0.00
2021-10-29 410 8962 65917 300 0.00
2021-10-29 410 8962 65918 1000 0.00
2021-10-29 110 17800 65919 1 0.00
2021-10-29 10 90110 65920 17400 0.00
Total m 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-09-27
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-03
2021-10-04
2021-10-05
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-08
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-10-14
2021-10-14
2021-10-14
2021-10-15
2021-10-18

Co No AcctNo

60 92070
60 23020
60 23020
550 550

460 13355
460 13355
60 91570
810 63600
210 24050
60 90110
810 69490
810 69260
810 69580
810 69230
810 69250
810 69280
10 16315
550 59624

550 22620 - 631070
550 22620 - 631070

530 27250
810 56516
810 56516
160 29410
810 56516
160 29410
160 110029930
810 72300
810 72400
586493389Q375
160 28580
60 23010
60 23010
60 23010
160 28580
810 71650
810 72050
810 72050
810 72425
480 28575

Order No

65244
65364
65365
65367
65370
65371
65403
65405
65409
65417
65433
65452
65453
65458
65459
65460
65477
65492
65501
65503
65504
65506
65507
65508
65509
65510
65511
65514
65516
65520
65521
65558
65560
65561
65563
65577
65580
65581
65585
65612

User

Adam Johnsen
Cindy Weller
Cindy Weller
Lindsay Jones
Alexis Cabhill
Alexis Cabhill
Sateesha Poplar
Kristal Johnson
trena ralston

Kerri Murray
Kerry Zaske

Leah Blair

Jodi LaPlant
Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair
Valerie LeMieux
john gears

Laura Hamid
Laura Hamid

Deb House

Paula John

Paula John

Deb Slezak

Paula John

Deb Slezak

Ann Sims

Angela Stevenson
Angela Stevenson
Joannah Spurr
Chanae Houska
malinda mills
malinda mills
malinda mills
Chanae Houska
Danielle Sowers
tiffany mclaughlan
tiffany mclaughlan
yasmine wood
Allison Curtiss

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty
3000
100
50

1000
1000

150
200

PR RPRPRDMRPLOWW®

100

PP NP W

510

250
200
200
200
50

100

500

500
500
500
500
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-10-18 810 67200 65618 Rebecca Stevens Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-19 810 18055 65630 Elizabeth Spencer Brochures 7 0.00
2021-10-19 530 18035 65640 Tricia Ruth Brochures 1 0.00
2021-10-19 810 50658 65646 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-19 810 50662 65647 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-19 810 50666 65648 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-19 810 50656 65649 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-19 810 50656 65650 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-19 810 50658 65651 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-19 810 50662 65652 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-19 810 50666 65653 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-20 810 17805 65668 Karen Hess Brochures 1 0.00
2021-10-20 810 68375 65674 Dorothy Craig Brochures 1 0.00
2021-10-20 810 68375 65675 Dorothy Craig Brochures 500 0.00
2021-10-20 810 68375 65676 Dorothy Craig Brochures 50 0.00
2021-10-21 810 72250 65688 Deanna Sisman Brochures 250 0.00
2021-10-21 60 20210 65702 Lisa Bolanowski Brochures 100 0.00
2021-10-21 60 20210 65703 Lisa Bolanowski Brochures 100 0.00
2021-10-21 60 90110 65705 Kerri Murray Brochures 1 0.00
2021-10-21 810 51559 65706 Becky Jurish Brochures 1 0.00
2021-10-21 810 71350 65719 Jannine LaDuke Brochures 500 0.00
2021-10-22 260 27905 65734 Vasilis Kontoudis Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-22 260 27905 65736 Vasilis Kontoudis Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-22 410 77675 65739 Tracy Lowery Brochures 2000 0.00
2021-10-23 210 24050 65743 trena ralston Brochures 250 0.00
2021-10-25 160 36510 65751 Brenda Sobleskey Brochures 1 0.00
2021-10-26 60 90110 65765 Mark Schutte Brochures 48 0.00
2021-10-26 510 206000 65790 Grace Berndt Brochures 250 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2021-09-28 60 23012 65245 Valmerice Davis Forms 1 0.00
2021-09-28 60 31010 65313 Samantha Chene Forms 1 0.00
2021-09-28 60 31010 65314 Samantha Chene Forms 2 0.00
2021-09-30 60 30510 65375 Patricia Peterson Forms 1500 0.00
2021-09-30 60 30510 65376 Patricia Peterson Forms 500 0.00
2021-09-30 60 30510 65377 Patricia Peterson Forms 30 0.00
2021-09-30 60 30510 65378 Patricia Peterson Forms 1000 0.00
2021-09-30 60 30510 65379 Patricia Peterson Forms 2500 0.00
2021-09-30 60 30510 65380 Patricia Peterson Forms 2500 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-04
2021-10-04
2021-10-04
2021-10-04
2021-10-04
2021-10-04
2021-10-05
2021-10-05
2021-10-05
2021-10-05
2021-10-05
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-06
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07

Co No

60

60

510
810
60

60

60

60

60

810
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

480
160
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

30510
30510
14760
73050
30160
91570
20010
23090
30014
73250
50009
90200
90200
50644
50648
69490
50509
50013
50002
91245
91245
24485
14765
50013
50013
65150
91020
72300
50013
50726
57026
57026
57026
73600
73600
73600
73600
17805
17805
17805

Order No

65381
65382
65384
65387
65397
65400
65402
65407
65411
65412
65413
65427
65428
65430
65431
65432
65435
65436
65438
65446
65447
65449
65454
65456
65457
65462
65463
65465
65471
65474
65475
65476
65478
65479
65480
65481
65483
65484
65485
65486

User

Patricia Peterson
Patricia Peterson
Stephanie Lovejoy
Dawn Caspers
Tera Knoll
Sateesha Poplar
Renee Pifer
Renee Bell

Lisa Ardanowski
Holly Reibel

Mary Bitzer
Meggan Overstreet
Meggan Overstreet
Michelle Gillis
Diana Garver
Kerry Zaske
nicole jones
Jessica Derkacz
colleen taraskavage
Ashley Yotkois
Ashley Yotkois
Kerri Birtles

Nicca Murray
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Andrea Condit
Jason Metevier
Angela Stevenson
Jessica Derkacz
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Doris Adair

Doris Adair

Doris Adair

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
1000
1000
100
100

500
1000
300
1000
100

5000
5000

100

1000
100
100

10
1000
500
500
500
200

500
500
2500
2500
100
100
100
100
1000
1000
10

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-07
2021-10-08
2021-10-08
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-11
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-10-14
2021-10-14
2021-10-14
2021-10-14
2021-10-14
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15
2021-10-15

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
60
810
260
110
810
810
810
810
810
1005
510
810
60
60
810
110
60
510
510
810
160
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
530

Acct No

50013
81050648566430
56506
56506
56506
56506
56506
56506
56506
51025
30660
25305
64050
72375
17800
50013
50013
66000
66000
52512
21600
309999
65250
20010
23010
63600
102455
36810
58902
58902
69680
51033
51033
51033
51033
51033
51033
51033
51033
30670

Order No

65487
65488
65489
65490
65491
65493
65494
65495
65496
65499
65500
65502
65522
65525
65526
65535
65536
65539
65540
65546
65550
65551
65555
65556
65559
65570
65573
65575
65578
65579
65584
65596
65597
65598
65599
65600
65601
65602
65603
65605

User

Jessica Derkacz
Melissa Hayes
Cherry Ebi
Cherry Ebi
Cherry Ebi
Cherry Ebi
Cherry Ebi
Cherry Ebi
Cherry Ebi
kamber hadley
Lillian Jock
chris Curtin
Pamela Dietrich
Joannah Spurr
Julia Garcia
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Tonya Furtah
Tonya Furtah

melissa lawrukovich
Janelle Gorkowski

Lara McDonald
Danielle Cahoon
Renee Pifer
malinda mills
Kristal Johnson
Julie Smith
Denise Maginity
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Verna Lee
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Pamela Sweeney

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
100
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
500
100

1000
500

1000

500
200
500
100
500

30
500
10
500
1000
1000
100
100
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-10-15
2021-10-16
2021-10-17
2021-10-17
2021-10-18
2021-10-18
2021-10-18
2021-10-19
2021-10-19
2021-10-19
2021-10-19
2021-10-19
2021-10-19
2021-10-19
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-20
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21

Co No

810
60

110
60

510
810
810
530
480
810
810
810
810
60

60

810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
530
810
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

50690
23012
17800
34010
14760
50002
50002
21600
30555
51025
17805
17805
50718
23090
23020
69780
30110
56063
56063
68375
68375
68375
54506
72500
65150
65150
65150
65150
65150
43560
50662
50662
50662
21600
57506
57506
57506
57506
51559
73250

Order No

65607
65608
65609
65610
65611
65613
65614
65631
65632
65636
65638
65639
65641
65644
65654
65658
65664
65665
65666
65670
65671
65672
65673
65678
65679
65680
65681
65682
65683
65684
65685
65686
65687
65689
65690
65691
65692
65693
65694
65695

User
Julie Hawkins

Job Type

Forms

Rebecca (Becky) RobeRerms

Julia Garcia
Melissa Moore
Stephanie Lovejoy

colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage

Paul Shisler

Wendy Anglebrandt

kamber hadley
Christina Richards
Christina Richards
Kristina Cox
Renee Bell

Cindy Weller
Melinda Adams
Rebecca Miller
Autumn Scherzer
Autumn Scherzer
Dorothy Craig
Dorothy Craig
Dorothy Craig
Laura Wiborn
Dolores Guy
Andrea Condit
Andrea Condit
Andrea Condit
Andrea Condit
Andrea Condit
shirley liddell
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Paul Shisler

STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER

Becky Jurish
Holly Reibel

Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500

500
100
1000
500
500
100
100
1000
1000
500

500
500

500
500
100
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-23
2021-10-23
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26

Co No AcctNo

60 20210
60 32113
510 27290
510 27290
510 27290
510 27290
510 27290
510 27290
510 27290
510 27290
810 63600
810 63600
60 20410
60 20410
60 20410
60 20410
8104960968100
8104900964100
8104900964100
8104960968100
530 30660
260 27905
810 73250
530 2210
530 2210
810 57008
60 43560
310 57012
810 56506
810 50002
810 50002
810 50002
60 23080
60 23080
60 90200
60 90200
810 50013
810 50690
510 14760
810 75475

Order No

65701
65708
65709
65710
65711
65712
65713
65714
65715
65716
65717
65718
65723
65725
65726
65727
65728
65729
65730
65731
65732
65733
65740
65741
65742
65754
65759
65760
65766
65768
65769
65770
65772
65773
65774
65775
65782
65783
65784
65785

User

Lisa Bolanowski
Jodi Peterman
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Sandie Hintze
Sandie Hintze
Sandie Hintze
Sandie Hintze
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy
Lillian Jock
Vasilis Kontoudis
Holly Reibel
VICKI YAROCH
VICKI YAROCH
Jennifer Dennert
shirley liddell
nicole jones
Cherry Ebi

colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage

Darlene Maguire
Darlene Maguire

Meggan Overstreet
Meggan Overstreet

Jessica Derkacz
Julie Hawkins

Stephanie Lovejoy

Teresa Wenzlick

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
1000
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
100
20
2500
1000
1000
1000
2500
1000
100
500

100
2500
2500
1000
500
1000
500
500
500
500
1000
12
5000
5000
100
500
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Oct 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-10-26 810 50504 65787 Joann Provost Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-26 810 50504 65788 Joann Provost Forms 100 0.00
2021-10-26 60 60030 65791 Tammy Sagamang Forms 1000 0.00
Total of 0.00
2021-10-05 480 02801040000 65445 Hilary Kuretich Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
2021-10-06 160 91650 65451 Barbara Carson Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-10-12 110 30345 65527 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-10-12 110 24485 65528 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-10-12 110 30360 65529 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2021-10-12 110 30325 65530 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-10-12 110 30350 65531 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-10-12 110 21600 65532 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-10-12 110 24485 65533 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-10-12 110 30340 65534 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-10-12 480 8210 65541 Heather Gaffney Pocketfolders - Basic 3000 0.00
2021-10-12 530 54624 65553 Amber Kleekamp Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-10-13 260 30391-1175 65564 Donita McCoy Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-10-13 260 16300 65565 Ciara Delia Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
2021-10-14 480 6064 65582 Becky Kerrigan Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-10-15 530 30670 65604 Pamela Sweeney Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-10-18 480 29800 65619 Connie Fleury Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
Total p 0.00
2021-10-08 810 51025 65497 April Fenn 1 0.00
2021-10-11 810 56516 65505 Paula John 8 0.00
2021-10-14 810 69680 65583 Verna Lee 7 0.00
2021-10-19 810 69800 65637 Kerry Zaske 2 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 46.96



